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Date Day of Week Activity Nature Deadlines/Notes

October 2023
6/10/2023 Fri 2nd Deadline: Senate Application
8/10/2023 Sun TOYP Selection 2023 Result Announcement Press Conference Event

15/10/2023 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
16/10/2023 Mon October NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
24/10/2023 Tue Town Hall Meeting 10 Meeting
25/10/2023 Wed Exchange Forum Event
28/10/2023 Sat Deadline: Submission of materials for Online Harbour Lights

November 2023
3/11/2023 Fri JCI World Congress Briefing Day Event

5-10/11/2023 Sun to Fri JCI Asia NOM Presidents Mainland Visit Trip Event
12/11/2023 Sun TOYP Selection 2023 Community Service Day Event

14-18/11/2023 Tue-Sat JCI World Congress (Zurich, Switzerland) IA Conference
15/11/2023 Wed Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners

17-19/11/2023 Fri to Sun Zhuhai Business Visit Trip (for JCIHK Members) Event
20/11/2023 Mon November NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
23/11/2023 Thu NOM Joint Admin Meeting 6 Meeting
24/11/2023 Fri Senate Fine Chilling Series (4) Event
28/11/2023 Tue Town Hall Meeting 11 Meeting

December 2023
2/12/2023 Sat Joint NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 5 Meeting
9/12/2023 Sat Joint Directors Meeting 2 & Executive Development Program Meeting

10/12/2023 Sun NAC 26th Anniversary Banquet Event
15/12/2023 Fri Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
17/12/2023 Sun TOYP Selection 2023 Awards Presentation Luncheon Event
18/12/2023 Mon NOM Admin Workshop Training
26/12/2023 Tue Town Hall Meeting 12 Meeting
28/12/2023 Thu Deadline: Submission of materials for Online Harbour Lights

January 2024
1/1/2024 Mon New Year Gathering & Courtesy Visit Event
3/1/2024 Wed IC Briefing Day Event
5/1/2024 Fri Overseas Guest Reception Event
6/1/2024 Sat JCIHK Inaugural Ceremony Event
13/1/2024 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 1 Meeting
15/1/2024 Mon Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
24/1/2024 Wed Corporate Communications Workshop Training
31/1/2024 Wed Membership Recruitment and Retention Workshop Training

February 2024
15/2/2024 Thu Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
16/2/2024 Fri NBN Event #1 Event
19/2/2024 Mon February NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
21/2/2024 Wed E-bidbook Seminar 1 Training
23/2/2024 Fri PMO 1 Event
28/2/2024 Wed Chairmanship Workshop Meeting
28/2/2024 Wed Deadline: Reimbursement of 2023 HKJC Foundation Funding
28/2/2024 Wed Deadline: Reimbursement of 2023 Wofoo JCIHK Empowerment Fund
28/2/2024 Wed Deadline: 2024 HKJC Foundation Funding Application (1st)
28/2/2024 Wed Deadline: 2024 Wofoo JCIHK Empowerment Fund Application
29/2/2024 Thu Senate Gathering (1) Event

March 2024
9-10/3/2024 Sat-Sun 39th 5-Star Training Camp Training Bidding deadline: JBM1
13/3/2024 Wed Public Speaking and Debate Workshop Training Bidding deadline: JBM1
15/3/2024 Fri Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
16/3/2024 Sat Trainer's Mentorship Program Kickoff and Workshop Training
18/3/2024 Mon March NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
20/3/2024 Wed IA and Mainland Ambassador Training Training

21-22/3/2024 Thu-Fri JCI in Business Exchange in GBA Event
24-27/3/2024 Sun-Wed ASPAC Senate Golf (Macao, China) Event
28/3-2/4/2024 Thu-Tue 國情研習班 Event

April 2024
1/4/2024 Mon Deadline: Submission of materials for 2024 Harbour Lights Issue 1
6/4/2024 Sat JCI World Public Speaking Championship (HK Selection) Preliminary Contest Event Bidding deadline: JBM1
7/4/2024 Sun Membership Convention Workshop Training 
9/4/2024 Tue Senate Dinner Event
13/4/2024 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 2 Meeting
15/4/2024 Mon Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
17/4/2024 Wed NBN Event #2 Event
20/4/2024 Sat JCI World Public Speaking Championship (HK Selection) Final Contest Event Bidding deadline: JBM1

27-28/4/2024 Sat-Sun Executive Academy 2024 Training Bidding deadline: JBM1

May 2024
8-11/5/2024 Wed-Sat JCI Americas Conference (Paraguay) IA Conference
11/5/2024 Sat JCIHK Community Day Event
14/5/2024 Tue PMO 2 Event
15/5/2024 Wed Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
20/5/2024 Mon TOYP Selection 2024 Kick-off Ceremony Event
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20/5/2024 Mon May NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
22/5/2024 Wed JCI ASPAC Briefing Day Event

22-25/5/2024 Wed-Sat JCI Africa and Middle-East Conference (Kigali, Rwanda) IA Conference
29/5/2024 Wed Parliamentary Procedure and Protocol Workshop 1 Training
31/5/2024 Fri Deadline: 2024 HKJC Foundation Funding Application (2nd)

June 2024
1/6/2024 Sat Trainer's Mentorship Program Summit Training

6-9/6/2024 Thu-Sun JCI Asia Pacific Conference (Angkor, Cambodia) IA Conference
12-15/6/2024 Wed-Sat JCI European Conference (Bucharest, Romania) IA Conference

15/6/2024 Sat Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
15-16/6/2024 Sat-Sun 40th 5-Star Training Camp Bidding deadline: JBM2

17/6/2024 Mon June NAEO Meeting and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
21-23/6/2024 NBN Event #3 (mainland) Event

29/6/2024 Sat Joint Directors Meeting 1 and Executive Development Program Meeting

July 2024
4/7/2024 Thu Senate Gathering (2) Event
5/7/2024 Fri 1st Deadline: Senate Application
10/7/2024 Wed E-bidbook Seminar 2 Training
13/7/2024 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 3 Meeting
15/7/2024 Mon Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
17/7/2024 Wed Parliamentary Procedure and Protocol Workshop 2 Training

27-28/7/2024 Sat-Sun President Academy 2024 Training Bidding deadline: JBM2

August 2024
15/8/2024 Thu Deadline: Submission of materials for 2024 Harbour Lights Issue 2
15/8/2024 Thu Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
19/8/2024 Mon August NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
21/8/2024 Wed NBN Event #4 Event
23/8/2024 Fri Senate Gathering (3) Event
28/8/2024 Wed Awards Judge Briefing Day Event

September 2024
1/9/2024 Sun Deadline: Awards Entry Submission
7/9/2024 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 4 Meeting
8/9/2024 Sun Awards Judging Day Event
11/9/2024 Wed NC Briefing Day Event
15/9/2024 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners

27-29/9/2024 Fri-Sun 59th JCIHK National Convention Meeting
28/9/2024 Sat Senate Lunch Event

October 2024
4/10/2024 Fri 2nd Deadline: Senate Application
6/10/2024 Sun TOYP Selection 2024 Result Announcement Press Conference Event

12-13/10/2024 Sat-Sun 41st 5-Star Training Camp Event Bidding deadline: JBM3
15/10/2024 Tue Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
16/10/2024 Wed JCI World Congress Briefing Day Meeting
21/10/2024 Mon October NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
23/10/2024 Wed NBN Event #5 Event

29/10-2/11/2024 Tue-Sat JCI World Congress (Taoyuan, Taiwan) IA Conference

November 2024
9/11/2024 Sat TOYP Selection 2024 Community Service Day Event

15/11/2024 Fri Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners
18/11/2024 Mon November NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
22/11/2024 Fri Senate Gathering (4) Event

December 2024
7/12/2024 Sat Joint NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 5 Meeting

11/12/2024 Wed NBN Event #6 Event
14/12/2024 Sat Joint Directors Meeting 2 & Executive Development Program Meeting
14/12/2024 Sat Alumni Club 27th Anniversary Banquet Event
15/12/2024 Sun TOYP Selection 2024 Awards Presentation Luncheon Event
15/12/2024 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members & partners


